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

Opportunity 
The Clark Honors College is seeking 
applicants for computer user sup- 
port. Qualified parties are urged to 
submit applications to Jody Green in 
the Honors College office, 320 
Chapman Hall. Students qualified for 
work-study are especially encour- 
aged to apply. Questions may be di- 
rected to Dennis Todd at 
<dtodd@darkwing.uoregon.edu> or 
346-2517. 

Applications are due Wednesday. 
April 9.2003 

COMPUTER USER SUPPORT 

This technician will provide user 
support and maintain and upgrade 
the network and workstations, in- 
cluding hardware and software se- 
lection, installation, maintenance, 
and troubleshooting. Applicants 
should have experience with Mac 
and PC hardware and software, MS 
Office applications, and familiarity 
with a network environment. Good 
people skills, adaptability, dependa- 
bility, initiative, and availability are 
essential. Database and Unix/Linux 
experience is a plus. Superior wag- 
es, good working environment, flexi- 
ble hours, up to 20 hours per week. 
Summer sports camp positions 
available- western Massachusetts. 
One of the finest sports programs 
anywhere! Baseball, basketball, ten- 
nis, sailing, hockey, soccer, football, 
weight training, lacrosse, swimming, 
water-ski and many other activities. 
Salary, room, board and complete 
travel. Dates 6/21-8/18. It’s not too 
late to join the fun! For more info 
email staff@campwinadu.com or 

complete application in staff area of 
www.campwinadu.com. 

01503099 

AUTO CRAFT Body & Paint 
fWUe/ie equality, cam&i fi/idt 

2700 W. 11th Ave 210 W. 6th St. 1331 Main 
EUGENE EUGENE SPRINGFIELD 

342-5501 302-1866 747-1616 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
3 brdms, 1 extra lg., 2 bath,. Large 

deck, fenced yard, w/d, d/w, furnish- 
ed. Close to campus. $1200/mo. 
Avail. March 30th (503) 245-3492. 

Newer 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
w/d by shopping & bus, 

share yard, no dogs. $900 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

3 bdrm 1 & 1/2 mi. from UO. Cute 
and funky. 25 E. 32nd. $790 Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Alderwood 
I860 Alder 

2 bedroom $650 
large 1 bedroom- $550 

Studio $450 
Call Carl 686-0743 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

NEW OPPORTUNITY. Nice 1 bdrm 
west edge of campus, $430 now, 
$330 beginning June 1st. 735 E. 
17th, no pets. 343-2114, 344-1583 

Take over lease through June 16th. 
1 bdrm, across from UO, garage, 
laundry, $550./mo, (503) 873-0990 

LookinGfoRaHoMe? 

umversiTY 
COMMONS 
imrnmiTS 

Washer/dryer 
Close to campus 
On bus route 
Electronic alarms 
Private bedrooms/ 
individual leases 
Computer lab, copier, 
and fax available 

Decked out kitchen 
Swimming pool 
Basketbali/volleyball 
courts 
Workout facilities 
Starting at $335 
Roommate matching 
service 
10 & 12 mo. leases 

g 90 Commons Drive • 338-4000 
S www.universitycommons.com 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

953-7336 
Spacious 2 bdrm, 2 bath, patio. 

Laundry, free parking. Close to UO 
& Safeway. No pets/smkg. Quiet 

policy. $650. 

Lg., quiet 2 bdrm., near UO, fp, pa- 
tio, parking. No pets/ smoke. $550. 
1230 Ferry. Avail. 3/22. 687-2360. 

963 Ferry m 
Desirable 1 bedroom apartment in 
historical building, hardwood floors, 
fireplace, laundry on site, off-street 
parking, close to campus and res- 

taurants lease $525 
535 E. 14th #3 & #4 

2 bedroom units. Range & refrigera- 
tor. Water/sewer/garbage paid. 

$450 + deposits. Lease. 
2 weeks free rent. 

BELL REAL ESTATE 
CALL 688-2060 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site laundry, Near Campus, Free 
Parking, Newly Renovated Interiors. 
Contact Noel 501-7319 / 683-4219 

Or Jeff 342-2183. 
Rarely comes available. Studio apt. 
4 blocks south of campus. Use of 
w/d. $425 utilities included 344- 
0768. 

MALLARD PROPERTIES 
Call for appt. to view #465-3825 

2 bdrm apt, 598 E. 12th. 
$600/mo. + dep. 

W/D, new lights, floor & paint, 
WSG, parking 

Brand new 2 bdrm townhouse 
545 East 17th, avail. 3/1, 

$800/mo. + dep. 
On site laundry,parking, 

micro/disposal/dw, gas fireplace, 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 
Oak Creek Apts. 4 bdrm townhous- 
es, Excellent Move-In Special/ Free 
rent! Call Willis 344-6540. 

“TOTALLY REMODELED ** 
1 & 2 bdrms. Hardwood floors, 
new carpet, everything new! Start- 
ing at $395. Only 2.5 miles from 
campus. 344-4619 

$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month’s 
Rent 

No Leases 
Figtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 

Street 
1-2 Bedroom apartments 

$495.00-595.00 
Clean- On-Site Laundry 

Newly remodeled 
Contact Ryan 345-8460 

Take over lease. 2 bdrm 1 bath, cor- 
ner of Lawrence & 13th, $495/mo 
$200 gets you in. Call 915-6720 

Walk to Campus 
No lease. 1 bdrm $425, 2 bdrm 

$550 343-8545. 
Two bedroom • $585 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Patterson Manor 
1085 Patterson 

611 E. 11th 
1 bedroom $460-$495 

Call 485-7776 

UniversityManor 
745 E. 15th 

2 bedroom-$650 
Call Doug 485-9773 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
Today s Birthday (March 31). If you're 

sure you're on the right path, don't worry 
about encountering a few obstacles this 
year. You'll know in a way that's tough to 
explain but perfectly clear to you. When 
you're on track, your power increases. 
It's sometimes called "the groove." You'll 
recognize it. 

To get the advantage, check the 
day's rating: 10 is the easiest day, 0 the 
most challenging. 

Aries (March 21-April 19) Today 
is a 7 You're gathering strength. Don't 
worry about whether you'll use it wisely. 
Get a clear picture in your mind of what 
you want to make happen. Then, just do 
it. 

Taurus (April 20-May 20) Today is 
a 7 It's getting to be time to prepare 
for your next big project. You may not 
even know what it is. Just finish up what- 
ever you already have going. That's a 

great start. 
Gemini (May 21-June 21) Today 

is a 7 You'll need to hit the ground run- 

ning tomorrow, so give it a little thought. 
What do you want to accomplish? You 
and your team will have about 48 hours. 

Cancer (June 22-July 22) Today 
is a 6 Don't share your opinions now 
unless specifically asked. You'll achieve 
the greatest rewards by doing as you're 
told and following the directions. 

Leo (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is an 
8 This is the moment of hesitation 
before you take the plunge. Tomorrow 
and the next day, it's full speed ahead. 
Better repack your parachute in prepara- 
tion. 

Virgo (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is 
a 6 The old routine has been some- 
what modified. It's good to update, but it 
does take an adjustment. Allow extra 
time. 

Libra (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is 
a 6 You may be in that awkward phase 
where your idea hasn't quite come 

together. Ignore criticism. Accept coach- 
ing from one you respect. 

Scorpio (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today 
is a 7 You should be rejuvenated by 
now and ready to get back to work. 
That's good, because there won't be 
time for much else tomorrow and the 
next day. Get ready. 

Sagittarius (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) 
Today is a 9 Maybe it's time to stop 
putting up with an ongoing irritant. If it 
doesn't work, fix it. The annoyance is 
slowing you down. 

Capricorn (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) 
Today is a 7 Everything's always 
changing, yet everything stays the same 

Things may be stirred up right now, but 
more truths will be revealed. 

Aquarius (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today 
is a 7 There's certainly enough confu- 
sion to make things very interesting. 
You're getting smarter, and new revela- 
tions will help you achieve your goals. 

Pisces (Feb. 19-March 20) Today 
is a 7 You're about to come up with a 

profitable idea. Trouble is, you don't 
know which one will bring in the big 
bucks. Better write them all down! 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Centre Court Village 

3667 Main Street 
Springfield, OR 97478 

Sorry No Pets 
1-2 

Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

Spring Ridge Village 
South Hills Village 

1411 A Street 
Springfield, OR 97477 

Sorry No Pets 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

On bus line 
1-2 

Bedroom Units 
Call TODAY for Special! 

746-9036 

★*★★★**★★★*★★■*★ ***•*■*•■*+ 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★*★★★★★**★★***■** 

225 QUADS 
Newer quads across from campus. 
1827 Harris St. $225/lease. $295 
month-to-month. all utils, incl. 
www.CampusRental.com, 606-0413. 

Nice! All utils, incl. 430 E. 15th. 
$275. Call Chuck 915-3354. 
www.CampusRental.com 

UO 3 blocks; on busline to LCC. 
Lots of light. $300 includes utilities 
and kitchen use Laundry. Sorry, no 
smoking or pets. Bell Real Estate 
688-2060 

Room and board from $590 per 
month. The SunSpot, a private resi- 
dence for women. 554-7371. 

The Spot at 1472 Kincaid 
$295/mo. utilities included. 

Meals available. Co-ed. 
month-to-month ok. 501-4468. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Newly remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
W/D, fp, no pets/smoking. $850/mo. 
3995 E. Amazon. 953-7336. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share 3 bdrm apt. 1925 Harris. 3 
blks from UO. $275. Call (503) 881- 
2590/(541) 686-0715 

Female to share 3 bdrm house on 5 
acres near Veneta. $300/mo + 1/3 
electric & deposit. 935-6128 

2 rooms for rent $265/mo. 1975 Au- 
gusta 1.5 mi. from campus. 6 bdrm 
house, big living space, on bus 
route, available April 1st. Really, 
really ridiculously cool housemates. 
465-2259 

Roommate needed to share 4 bdrm 
house with 3 guys. 20th & Alder, 
near bus. $250 + utilities. 484-1346 

Roommate needed ASAP to share 2 
bdrm duplex. Near campus $447.50. 
April free! W/D, parking. 687-5665 

ROOMMATE NEDED: Female, 2 
bdrm, 2 bath, W/D, 2 blks UO, bus- 
line, $310/mo. 968-5166 

255 HOUSING WANTED 

Architect seeking house to pur- 
chase in S. University, lower Hen- 
dricks area. Call (541) 382-3682, 
Bend 

285 SERVICES 

AMADEUS EDIT. Articles, books, 
dissertations, theses. Qualified, 
prompt, reasonable. Contact 461- 
4567 or AmadeusEdi@aol.com 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

leunMPMH 
CmHIprMM 
SEMINAR, APRIL 26-27 
PORTLAND OR 
1-886-727-3362 
WWW.MOVIEIDEA.NET 

ODE WORLDWIDE 
www.dailyemerald.com 

campus coffee break 

daily grind > knight library 
hearth cafe > lawrence hall 

atrium cafe > Willamette hall 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Reprimand 
7 Pompous fool 

10 Son of Adam 
14 Inventor Gray 
15 Deer mama 
16 Tiresome one 
17 Time to eat 
19 Gobi's continent 
20 Davis of “Thelma 

& Louise" 
21 Dazed states 
23 Hollywood 

figure 
25 Under control 
27 Org. of Flyers 

and Jets 
28 Fragrant bloom 
30 Bear and Berra 
34 100 square 

meters 
35 "Respect” singer 

Franklin 
37 Astronauts' grp. 
38 N T. book 
39 Once existed 
40 Tax letters 
42 Gullible dupe 
43 Den 
45 Handled 
47 Inside info 
48 Cicero, e.g. 
50 Smallest 

possible 
51 Cheering word 
52 Singing parts 
54 London district 
55 Feed 

receptacles 
58 Dine at home 
61 Passageway 
62 Mall stairways 
66 Prod 
67 By way of 
68 Hawaiian dress 
69 Resting spot 
70 So far 
71 Beach south of 

Clearwater 

DOWN 
1 Plot for roses 
2 Actor Wallach 
3 Playground 
4 Actor Ed 
5 Old pronoun 
6 Merit 
7 Brouhaha 

03/81/08 

Solutions 
Look for today’s answers in today’s 
pages of the Oregon Daily Emerald. 

8 Waters off 
Vietnam 

9 Spanish 
missionary 
Junipero 

10 Desert 
11 Anjou's cousin 
12 Keystone State 

port 
13 Idyllic meadows 
18 Former 

Ethiopian ruler 
22 Even one 
23 Entanglements 
24 Menace 
26 Journalist 

Hentoff 
28 Jurisprudence 
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